B.—2s. 28

Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item.

223
224
225
226

227

228
229

230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

240
241

242
243
244
245
246

247
248

249
250
251
252
253
254

255

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS
COURTS—continued.

VOTE No. 17—continued.

Kumara, Ross, Kanieri, Goldsborough, Stafford,
Greenstone, and Okarito—continued.
Bailiff and Messenger
Clerks at IKanieri and Okarito (also
Constables £292, and Receivers of Gold
Revenue nil) .
Bailiff, Okarito
Maori Gull_y—
Receiver of Gold Revenue (also Sergeant
Constabulary £164 5s.)
Dunganville— .
Receiver of Gold Revenue (also Constable
£146) .
Jackson's Bay—
Resident Magistrate (also Receiver Gold
Revenue £20) ...
Receiver Gold Revenue (also Resident Mawls-
trate £50)
Dunedin—
Resident Magistrate (also Distriet Judge
£350)
Resident Mamstrate, Police Court (a]so
Sheriff £200 and from Native Office £100)
Chief Clerk (also Clerk District Court £2o)
Clerk (Police Court)
Clerk
Cadet
Bailiff ...
Assistant Bailiff
Office Cleaner
Port Chalmers—
Resident Magistrate (also Returning and
Registration Officer £25) .
Clerk ...
Office Cleaner
Oamary and Hampden—
Resident Magistrate (also Registration and
Returning Officer £25, Coroner zil)
Clerk and Clerk to Petty Sessions (also Clerk
District Court £50, and Reglstlar of Births
&c. £50) .
Clerk ...
Bailiff and Bailiff of District Court
Office Cleaner
Tokomairire, Woolshed, and Balclutha—
Travelhng Allowance to Resident Magistrate
Clerk and Bailiff and Clerk and Bailiff of
District Court ..
Bailiff at Balclutha ..
Hawkesbury and Palmerston—
Resident Magistrate (also Registration and
Returning Officer £25, and Coroner fees)
Travelling Allowance
Clerk and Bailiff (also Town Clerk £50)
Travelling Allowance
West Taieri—
Resident Magistrate (also Returning and
Registration Officer £25, and Coroner fees)
Clerk (also Constabulary at 7s. 6d. per day)

1877-78.
£ s d £
86 0 O
36 10 0
Fees
18 5 0O
18 5 0
5 0 O
20 0 O
350 0 O
200 0 O
300 0 O
225 0 0
200 0 O
60 0 O
200 0 O
150 0 0O
39 0 O
350 0 O
175 0 O
12 0 0
475 0 0
200 0 O
180 0 O
120 0 ©
22 2 0
100 0 O
175 0 ©
120 0 O
350 0 O
50 0 O
100 0 O
50 0 O
150 0 O
18 5§ 0



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

