Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item.		1877–78.					
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—continued.	£	8.	d.	£	8.	 d.
	VOTE No. 17—continued.						
	Kumara, Ross, Kanieri, Goldsborough, Stafford,						
000	Greenstone, and Okarito—continued.		_				
$\begin{array}{c} 223 \\ 224 \end{array}$	Bailiff and Messenger Clerks at Kanieri and Okarito (also	86	0	0			
	Constables £292, and Receivers of Gold						
225	Revenue nil) Bailiff, Okarito	36 Fe	10	0			
220	Maori Gully—	T. C	es				
226	Receiver of Gold Revenue (also Sergeant	10	_				
	Constabulary £164 5s.)	18	5	0			
227	Receiver of Gold Revenue (also Constable						
	£146)	18	5	0			
22 8	Resident Magistrate (also Receiver Gold						
229	Revenue £20) Receiver Gold Revenue (also Resident Magis-	50	0	0			
220	trate £50)	20	0	o			
230	Dunedin— Resident Magistrate (also District Judge)			ļ			
200	£350)	350	0	o			
231	Resident Magistrate, Police Court (also	000	_				
232	Sheriff £200, and from Native Office £100) Chief Clerk (also Clerk District Court £25)	200 300	0	0			
233	Clerk (Police Court)	225	ŏ	0			
234 235	Clerk	200 60	0	0			
236	Bailiff	200	ŏ	0			
237 238	Assistant Bailiff Office Cleaner	150 39	0	0			
200	Port Chalmers—	บฮ	U	۷			
239	Resident Magistrate (also Returning and Registration Officer £25)	950	0				
240	Clerk	350 175	0	0			
241	Office Cleaner	12	0	O			
242	Oamaru and Hampden— Resident Magistrate (also Registration and						
040	Returning Officer £25, Coroner nil)	475	0	0			
243	Clerk and Clerk to Petty Sessions (also Clerk District Court £50, and Registrar of Births			Ī			
044	&c. £50)	200	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 244 \\ 245 \end{array}$	Clerk Bailiff and Bailiff of District Court	180 120		0			
246	Office Cleaner	22	$\ddot{2}$	o'			
247	Tokomairiro, Woolshed, and Balclutha— Travelling Allowance to Resident Magistrate	100	0	0			
$2\overline{48}$	Clerk and Bailiff and Clerk and Bailiff of	100	Ü				
249	District Court Bailiff at Balclutha	175 120	0	0			
270	Hawkesbury and Palmerston—	120	U	U			
250	Resident Magistrate (also Registration and	950					
251	Returning Officer £25, and Coroner fees) Travelling Allowance	350 50	0	0			
252	Clerk and Bailiff (also Town Clerk £50)	100	0	0			
253	Travelling Allowance	50	0	0			
254	Resident Magistrate (also Returning and	_					
255	Registration Officer £25, and Coroner fees) Clerk (also Constabulary at 7s. 6d. per day)	150 18	0 5	0			
	(10	9	O ₁			,